Individual Best Times (All Time)

Maisie Gormley - (500750) - Seagulls Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:07.15
1:07.77
1:07.90
1:08.45
1:08.53
1:08.60
1:08.77
1:08.93
1:08.94
1:09.04
1:09.07
1:09.10
1:09.12
1:09.26
1:09.44
1:09.50
1:09.55
1:09.72
1:11.03
1:11.27
1:11.43
1:12.21
1:14.78
1:16.71
1:17.39

1:20.88
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546
531
528
515
513
512
508
504
504

501
501
500
497
493
492
491
487
461
456
453
439
395
366
356
312

Round

Date

22/02/15
23/02/14
23/02/13
18/02/18
18/10/15
171113
18/02/18
28/02/16
16/12/17
29/11/14
15/04/12
16/07/16
05/04/14
14/12/13
20/10/13
26/02/12
02/10/16
10/12/16
29/06/18
11/12/16
21/10/112
16/12/12
18/12/11
03/12/11
10/04/11
19/12/10

ALINA44

Meet

Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs
Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014

Dorset County Championships

Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition

ASA National County Teams Division 1

Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet

Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition

Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG
Seagulls Club Championships 2017

Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet
Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet
Seagulls Club Championships

Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet
National Arena Swimming League SW Finals
BG ASA National County Team Division 2
Dorset County Championships

Poole Season Starter 2016

NSL Western Premier Division Final
Seagulls Club Championships Sessions 1-3
CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet
BG ASA National County Team Division 1
Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet
Swim Bournemouth 3rd Christmas Meet
West Dorset SC Christmas Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth Open Meet

Bournemouth Dolphins 2nd Xmas Open
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Venue

Littledown
Littledown
Littledown
Littledown
Sheffield
Bournemouth
Littledown
Littledown
Christchurch
Bournemouth
Littledown
Christchurch
Bournemouth
Hutton Moor
Sheffield
Littledown
Poole
Newport
Bournemouth
Southampton
Sheffield
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Bridport
Littledown

Littledown
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Club Swam Under

Seagulls SC
Seagulls SC
Seagulls SC
Seagulls SC
Seagulls SC
Seagulls SC
Seagulls SC
Seagulls SC
Seagulls SC
Seagulls SC
Seagulls SC
Seagulls SC
Seagulls SC
Seagulls SC
Seagulls SC
Seagulls SC
Seagulls SC
Seagulls SC
Seagulls SC
Seagulls SC
Seagulls SC
Seagulls SC
Seagulls SC
Seagulls SC
Seagulls SC
Seagulls SC
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1:23.41
1:26.68
1:26.76
1:30.06

1:37.72

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:11.03
1:08.45
1:08.77
1:08.94
1:11.27
1:09.72
1:09.55
1:09.10
1:08.93
1:08.53
1:07.15
1:09.04
1:09.12
1:07.77
1:09.26
1:08.60
1:09.44
1:07.90
1:12.21
1:11.43
1:09.07
1:09.50
1:14.78
1:16.71
1:17.39
1:23.41
1:23.03
1:20.88
1:26.68
1:30.06
1:26.76

1:37.72
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284
288
312
253
226

177

Round
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cover i
03/04/11
04/07/10
20/02/10
18/04/10
05/07/09

Date

29/06/18
18/02/18
18/02/18
16/12/17
11/12/16
10/12/16
02/10/16
16/07/16
28/02/16
18/10/15
22/02/15
29/11/14
05/04/14
23/02/14
14/12/13
171113
20/10/13
23/02/13
16/12/12
21/10/112
15/04/12
26/02/12
18/12/11
03/12/11
10/04/11
03/04/11
26/02/11
19/12/10
04/07/10
18/04/10
20/02/10

05/07/09

DUISEL LUULILY UHIANTIPIVTISTIPS
Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet
Dorset Development Meet

Dorset County Champs

Salisbury Stingrays Open

Dorset Development Comp

Meet

Seagulls Club Championships Sessions 1-3
Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition
Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition
Seagulls Club Championships 2017

CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet
NSL Western Premier Division Final

Poole Season Starter 2016

Seagulls Club Championships

Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG
ASA National County Teams Division 1
Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs
Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet
Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet
Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014
National Arena Swimming League SW Finals
Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet
BG ASA National County Team Division 2
Dorset County Championships

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet

BG ASA National County Team Division 1
Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet
Dorset County Championships

Swim Bournemouth 3rd Christmas Meet
West Dorset SC Christmas Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth Open Meet

Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet
Dorset County Championships

Bournemouth Dolphins 2nd Xmas Open
Dorset Development Meet

Salisbury Stingrays Open

Dorset County Champs

Dorset Development Comp
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Salisbury
Littledown
Bournemouth
Salisbury

Littledown

Venue

Bournemouth
Littledown
Littledown
Christchurch
Southampton
Newport
Poole
Christchurch
Littledown
Sheffield
Littledown
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Littledown
Hutton Moor
Bournemouth
Sheffield
Littledown
Bournemouth
Sheffield
Littledown
Littledown
Bournemouth
Bridport
Littledown
Salisbury
Bournemouth
Littledown
Littledown
Salisbury
Bournemouth

Littledown
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Seagulls SC 3
Seagulls SC 3
Seagulls SC 2
Seagulls SC 3
Seagulls SC 3

Club Swam Under Level

Seagulls SC 4
Seagulls SC 2
Seagulls SC 2
Seagulls SC 4
Seagulls SC 3
Seagulls SC 2
Seagulls SC 3
Seagulls SC 4
Seagulls SC 2
Seagulls SC 2
Seagulls SC 2
Seagulls SC 2
Seagulls SC 2
Seagulls SC 2
Seagulls SC 2
Seagulls SC 3
Seagulls SC 2
Seagulls SC 2
Seagulls SC 2
Seagulls SC 2
Seagulls SC 2
Seagulls SC 2
Seagulls SC 2
Seagulls SC 3
Seagulls SC 2
Seagulls SC 3
Seagulls SC 2
Seagulls SC 2
Seagulls SC 3
Seagulls SC 3
Seagulls SC 2
Seagulls SC 3
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